UTD2000CEX Series is the value leader of high performance
economical oscilloscope 1GSa/s sampling rate and big screen.
As it is widely loved by customers, the Series has been
extended to three sub-series such as CEX/CEX+/CEX-II to
The classical CEX Series is a great entry for value oscilloscope
requirements with features including FFTs, record and replay,
roll mode, alternate trigger mode. The CEX+ provides a richer
of complex signals. The CEX-II waveform capture rate up to
20,000wfms/s, upgrade to 8-inch screen to help observe
more waveform details.
UTD2000CEX Series
Digital Storage Oscilloscopes
UTD2102CEX+
Wider display range 8div×16div
28Mpts storage depth
11
Display
Standard carton measurement
Standard carton gross weight
Bandwidth
UTD2052CEX UTD2072CEX UTD2102CEX UTD2072CEX-II
CE, ROHS, cETLus
Sampling rate 1GSa/s
Memory depth 25kpts
Waveform capture rate
<7ns
1mV/div~20V/div
8bits
2ns/div~50s/div
<5ns <3.5ns <5ns <3.5ns <3.5ns <1.7ns
25kpts 25kpts 25kpts 25kpts 64kpts 64kpts
Channels 2
UTD2102CEX-II UTD2102CEX+ UTD2202CEX+
Input impedance
Input coupling DC, AC, GND
Timing  accuracy
Time base mode Y-T, X-Y, Roll
Storage methods Setup, wave, bitmap
Displayed measurements
Frequency counter 6 bits
Interface USB OTG
8 inches TFT LCD, 800×480 7 inches  TFT LCD, 800×480
3.5kg 2.5kg
Auto measurements 23 types
, , ×, ÷ , , , ×, ÷, FFT
Trigger types
Edge, pulse width, slope, video,
runt, Over amplitude
34 types
Edge, pulse, alternate,Slope,
video
12
UTD2000CEX+
UTD2000CEX-II
UTD2000CEX
Standard Accessories
7 inches  TFT LCD, 800×480
2.2kg
336mm×164mm×108mm 306mm×138mm×124mm
8kg 7.5kg
306mm ×147mm × 122mm
2pcs
450mm x 420mm x 280mm
7.1kg